loa BbiNycka

MOLLIHOCTb 3N1eKTpOMOTOpa, KBT

MOMEeHT 3/1eKTpOMOTOpa, H.M.

Mpober 6e3 fo3apsaaku, Km

EMKOCTb akyyMynsitopa, KBT.u.

KonMyecTBo 3/1EKTPOMOTOPOB

Bpemsa 3apaaku, 4

MpuBoga

Ky3o0B

KoHavumoHep

BeckntoueBon goctyn

MapKTpoOHUK

CucremMa KOHTPOIA CrenbiX 30H

DNeKTpOCTEKNONOAbEMHUKN

O6uwme

2019

95

250

401

53.6

MepeaHni

BHeJOpOXHUK

Py4Hom

EcTtb

Mep- / 3aav; Nepv / 3aav

EcTb

Mepv / 3aav






